

BID TABS
Wildwood Area Storm Sewer Improvements Project - Bid #2023004SMC
BID TABULATIONS

| 1. BASE BID ITEMS | | | | | | | Engineer's Estimate | | | | DiMeo Bros. | | | | Campanella & Sons, Inc. | | | | Berger Excavating | | | |
|-------------------|-------------------|---|------|-------------------|-------------------|----------------|------------------------|----------------------|------------------------|--------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|--------------------------|-------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|--------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|--------------------------|
| | | | | | | | BASE BID | | \$ 2,793,891.50 | | BASE BID | | \$ 4,025,733.00 | | BASE BID | | \$ 3,175,797.91 | | BASE BID | | \$ 4,003,590.90 | |
| ITEM | PAY CODE ITEM NO. | DESCRIPTION | UNIT | BASE BID QUANTITY | ALT. BID QUANTITY | TOTAL QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE | BASE BID PRICE | ALTERNATE BID PRICE | TOTAL EXTENDED BID PRICE | UNIT PRICE | BASE BID PRICE | ALTERNATE BID PRICE | TOTAL EXTENDED BID PRICE | UNIT PRICE | BASE BID PRICE | ALTERNATE BID PRICE | TOTAL EXTENDED BID PRICE | UNIT PRICE | BASE BID PRICE | ALTERNATE BID PRICE | TOTAL EXTENDED BID PRICE |
| 133 | * | SHED - SALVAGE, RELOCATE AND REINSTALL (33571 N Greentree) | LS | 1 | 0 | 1 | \$2,000.00 | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ - | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ - | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ - | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ 7,400.00 | \$ 7,400.00 | \$ - | \$ 7,400.00 |
| 134 | * | REMOVE, SALVAGE & REPLACE REFLECTORS | LS | 1 | 0 | 1 | \$500.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ - | \$ 500.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ - | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ - | \$ 500.00 | \$ 9,000.00 | \$ 9,000.00 | \$ - | \$ 9,000.00 |
| 135 | * | POROUS PARKWAY AREAS 24" AMENDED SOIL, 18" CA-7, GEOTECHNICAL FABRIC | SY | 588 | 0 | 588 | \$85.00 | \$ 49,980.00 | \$ - | \$ 49,980.00 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 58,800.00 | \$ - | \$ 58,800.00 | \$ 104.88 | \$ 61,669.44 | \$ - | \$ 61,669.44 | \$ 200.00 | \$ 117,600.00 | \$ - | \$ 117,600.00 |
| 136 | * | 6" UNDERDRAIN (PERFORATED PIPE W/FABRIC & CLEANOUTS) | FT | 923 | 0 | 923 | \$30.00 | \$ 27,690.00 | \$ - | \$ 27,690.00 | \$ 35.00 | \$ 32,305.00 | \$ - | \$ 32,305.00 | \$ 20.20 | \$ 18,644.60 | \$ - | \$ 18,644.60 | \$ 60.00 | \$ 55,380.00 | \$ - | \$ 55,380.00 |
| 137 | * | SHORELINE PROTECTION | FT | 90 | 0 | 90 | \$200.00 | \$ 18,000.00 | \$ - | \$ 18,000.00 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 9,000.00 | \$ - | \$ 9,000.00 | \$ 127.60 | \$ 11,484.00 | \$ - | \$ 11,484.00 | \$ 625.00 | \$ 56,250.00 | \$ - | \$ 56,250.00 |
| 138 | * | FIREPIT AREA REPLACEMENT (4" LIMESTONE SCREENING AND CONCRETE BLOCK PIT (33672 N Greentree) | LS | 0 | 1 | 1 | \$2,000.00 | \$ - | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ - | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ 5,300.00 | \$ - | \$ 5,300.00 | \$ 5,300.00 | \$ 4,000.00 | \$ - | \$ 4,000.00 | \$ 4,000.00 |
| 139 | * | RAISE GARDEN W/RAILROAD TIE BOARDER AND AMENDED SOIL (18082 W Manitowoc) | EA | 0 | 1 | 1 | \$1,000.00 | \$ - | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ - | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 5,500.00 | \$ - | \$ 5,500.00 | \$ 5,500.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ - | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 |
| 140 | * | PRECAST CONCRETE WALKWAY REMOVE, SALVAGE & REPLACEMENT (33571 N Greentree) | LS | 1 | 0 | 1 | \$1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ - | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ - | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 5,090.00 | \$ 5,090.00 | \$ - | \$ 5,090.00 | \$ 6,000.00 | \$ 6,000.00 | \$ - | \$ 6,000.00 |
| 141 | *X0320050 | CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT | LS | 1 | 0 | 1 | \$40,000.00 | \$ 40,000.00 | \$ - | \$ 40,000.00 | \$ 80,000.00 | \$ 80,000.00 | \$ - | \$ 80,000.00 | \$ 10,000.00 | \$ 10,000.00 | \$ - | \$ 10,000.00 | \$ 17,000.00 | \$ 17,000.00 | \$ - | \$ 17,000.00 |
| 142 | * | ITEMS AS ORDERED BY ENGINEERING | EA | 1 | 0 | 1 | \$200,000.00 | \$ 200,000.00 | \$ - | \$ 200,000.00 | \$ 200,000.00 | \$ 200,000.00 | \$ - | \$ 200,000.00 | \$ 200,000.00 | \$ 200,000.00 | \$ - | \$ 200,000.00 | \$ 200,000.00 | \$ 200,000.00 | \$ - | \$ 200,000.00 |
| SUBTOTALS | | | | | | | \$ 2,793,891.50 | \$ 909,230.50 | \$ 3,703,122.00 | SUBTOTALS | \$ 4,025,733.00 | \$ 1,297,447.00 | \$ 5,323,180.00 | SUBTOTALS | \$ 3,175,797.91 | \$ 1,050,492.55 | \$ 4,226,290.46 | SUBTOTALS | \$ 4,003,590.90 | \$ 1,073,446.05 | \$ 5,077,036.95 | |